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Pin No.

XY20008- D XX X  D  F V 2  A -B1-BGE

包装方式：

T:TUBE（管装）

R:REEL（卷装）

P：PE （袋装） R:Right Angle
V:Vertical

S:SMT
D:DIP

Mold No.

Version

TEL: 0769-8297 9981/2/3  http://www.XYCO.com.cn
东莞市轩业电子科技有限公司

PUDP  PH2.00mm Wire To Board DIP Vertical
Double Row Wafer

Material 

Color 

■SPEC.:
●Rated Voltage:250V AC,DC
●Rated Current:3A AC,DC
●Withstand Voltage:800V AC/minute
●Contact Resistance:10mΩ max
●Insulation Resistance:1000MΩ min
●Temperature Range:-25℃~+85℃

■Material :
●Insulator(A): B1-PA66 UL94V-0
      Color:BGE-Beige
●Contact PIN(B): Brass
  Finish:Tin-Plated,over Nickel

Double row

2X05
2X06
2X07
2X08
2X09
2X10
2X11
2X12

Poles
Dimensions(mm)

A B
Q'ty/Bag

6.00
8.00

10.00
12.00
14.00
16.00
18.00
20.00

2X13
22.00

2X14
24.00

2X15
26.00

2X16
2X17
2X18
2X19
2X20

28.00
30.00
32.00
34.00
36.00

50/Tube2X04

38.00

10.00
12.00
14.00
16.00
18.00
20.00
22.00
24.00
26.00
28.00
30.00
32.00
34.00
36.00
38.00
40.00
42.00

42/Tube
36/Tube
31/Tube
28/Tube
25/Tube
23/Tube
21/Tube
19/Tube
18/Tube
16/Tube
15/Tube
15/Tube

13/Tube
12/Tube
12/Tube

14/Tube

2.00
A±0.25

1.15

1.20 1.00
0
.8

0
2.00

3
.1

0

8.50

3.40

2.00

A±0.20

3
.4

0

1.20

2.00

B±0.35

9
.6

0

SQ 0.50

Ø
0.70

Ø
1.30

Recommended P.C.B Layout
General Tolerance±0.05

8~10P  Without Guideway
12~40P With Guideway

Scale:1/0.5

8~10P 

12~18P 

20~40P 

F:Foot

A

B


